S1722 Family GNSS Module
Data Sheet
17mmx 22.4mm
GPS           : S1722R8  / S1722F8 /
S1722F8-RAW
GPS/Beidou    : S1722F8-BD / S1722F8-BD12 /
                S1722F8-BD-RAW
GPS/GLONASS : S1722F8-GL / S1722F8-GL12

3 : active antenna input connection OK normal
3 Checksum 1C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Description
S1722R8 ROM Version GPS Receiver Module
S1722F8 Flash Version GPS Receiver Module
S1722F8-RAW Flash Version GPS receiver Module, Output Carrier Phase Raw Data
S1722F8-BD Flash Version GPS/Beidou Receiver Module
S1722F8-BD12 Flash Version GPS/Beidou Receiver Module
S1722F8-BD-RAW Flash Version GPS/Beidou Receiver Module, Output carrier Phase Raw Data
S1722F8-GL Flash Version GPS/GLONASS Receiver Module
S1722F8-GL12 Flash Version GPS/GLONASS Receiver Module
Revision History
Revision Date Description
0.1 June 11, 2013 Initial release
0.2 June 16, 2013 Updated pin-4 description